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POS NUM

PETT

321
340
344
335
349
329
350
345
334
343
338
359
368
341
371
323
330
355
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337
348
370
347
324
342
328
326
357
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360
354
333
405
361
364
327
366
353
351
358
373
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336
362
332
352
374
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ISCRITTI

NUM
CODICE

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

CARMELLINO Vale
DIVERSI Beatrice
GIROLA Bianca
DEMURTAS Maya
CAIROLI Aurora
FERRANDO Benedetta
ROVIZZI Allegra
DURANDO Amelia
CROCE Sveva
CARAMUTA Anita
VERNOLI Caterina
KIENL Katharina
TALARICO Bianca
GARVETTO Martina
PORTA Caterina
MAFFIODO Camilla
CASTELLANO Paola
FUSELLI Emma

LAURO Benedetta
CECCHI Letizia
PEZZOTTI Margherita
GOBBIN Emilia
RINALDO Olivia

DE VIZIA Sofia
PEDROLETTI Cecilia
CAVALLITO Viola
GIANOGLIO Caterina
CORTE MAGGIOLO Sofia
LOTRECCHIO Gaia Ariella
DRAGO Noemi
BERLINGIERI Vittoria
RUFFO Sveva

BELCIO Eleonora
FERRERI Lavinia
SERRA Elena

GRANDI Ottavia
LAMONACA Beatrice
GOGGI MARCHISIO Paola
FERRERO Ginevra
NORSA Matilde

GASSO Virginia

FASCI Adelaide
DEMEULANAERE Sophia
SILVA Matilde

DEL PERO Annalisa
GIULINI RICHARD Angelica
GHEDINI Cecilia
SAETTONE Cecilia
SCUDIERO Maddalena

56

25-02-2025 / ARTESINA (CN)

PUNTI  ANNO COM  COD.

U10 BABY 2 - FEMMINILE

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

SOCIETA'

SCI e SNOWBOARD ALAGN
LIBERI TUTTI

LANCIA PROJECT

SNOW ACADEMY

EQUIPE SCUOLA SCI

SCI NAZIONALE PRAGELA
NORDOVEST

LIBERI TUTTI

LANCIA PROJECT

MONTI DELLA LUNA

SCI NAZIONALE PRAGELA
EQUIPE SCUOLA SCI
LIBERI TUTTI

SCUOLA SCI MARGUAREIS
VIALATTEA SESTRIERE
VIALATTEA SAUZE D'OUL
SAUZE SPORTINIA

SClI e SNOWBOARD ALAGN
EQUIPE SCUOLA SCI
SANSICARIO ACTION
VIALATTEA SESTRIERE
VIALATTEA SESTRIERE
NAZIONALE SESTRIERE
OLIMPIONICA SESTRIERE
SAUZE PROJECT
PRESKIGE SKI & SNOWBO
SCUOLA SCI BARDONECCH
EQUIPE SCUOLA SCI
BORGATA SESTRIERE
SCUOLA SCI FRABOSA
VIALATTEA SESTRIERE
LANCIA PROJECT

SKI LEADER

PRESKIGE SKI & SNOWBO
PRATO NEVOSO
CESANA-SANSICARIO
NAZIONALE SESTRIERE
BORGATA SESTRIERE
CESANA-SANSICARIO
CESANA-SANSICARIO

LES ARNAUDS

PRESKIGE SKI & SNOWBO
NAZIONALE SESTRIERE
VIALATTEA SESTRIERE
NAZIONALE SESTRIERE
PRESKIGE SKI & SNOWBO
CESANA-SANSICARIO
SCUOLA SCI LIMONE
PRESKIGE SKI & SNOWBO

TEMPO
FINALE

38.88
40.09
40.13
41.09
41.19
41.31
41.43
41.47
41.53
42.37
42.46
42.50
42.75
43.51
43.54
4413
44.25
44.69
44.81
44.82
44.99
45.11
45.34
45.43
45.63
45.71
45.84
45.90
45.92
46.16
46.43
46.58
46.62
46.65
46.77
47.26
47.36
47.57
47.59
48.67
48.91
49.04
49.15
49.24
50.04
50.18
51.00
52.09
55.82

F=1010
PUNTI
GARA

PUNTI
TAB
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POS NUM  NUM
PETT CODICE

NON PARTITI

372

NON ARRIVATI

331
346
367
375

SQUALIFICATI

339
363

376
390
384
377
395
382
397
404
391
386
378
417
401
400
394
412
383
447
396
403
422
452
423
428
435
388
443
393
449
402
445
436
407
380
411
458
432
429
434
454
398
456
450
425
471
467
387
48 462
49 468
50 421
51 438
52 410
53 472

O~NO O~ WN =

A A DRDIDDDEDRDOWWWWWWWWWNDNNNNNNDNNN= =22 2 2 O o A
OO PR WN-_2 000N ARWN_0O0ONOODABRWN_0OONOOORAWN-=O O

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

1
DE NARDIS Giulia

4
USSEI Margherita
PAGLIUCA Sofia Laura
VIOTTI Benedetta
DE CHIRICO Vittoria

2

FOSCHI Camilla
CHERUBINI Isabella

VOTO Filippo

LA MAGNA ZIMMERMANN Antonio

POLANSKI Andrea

BERNARD GEST Alexandre

SANTIA" Leonardo
PINTO Tommaso
CARNEVALE Matteo
ARAGONA Tommaso
BARLOCCO Massimo
MUZIO Jacopo

MELIS Mattia
BOURLOT Mattia

DE PACE Umberto
GAGLIA Gregorio
REPETTO Federico
PASSET GROS Nicolo'
LANTELME Francesco
FASSINO Mattia
LOLLI Andrea
ROSEN Luovico
CASTELLO Edoardo
VOTTERO REIS Luca
BIZZIO Nicolo
CATTANEO Ettore
ZIMUEL Alberto
FIORELLI Luca
ANTONINI Martino
ANNOVAZZI Pietro
IACCARINO Gregorio
MACAGNO Andrea
ZACCARIA Giorgio
PERGA Gregorio
SCODITTI Pietro
GUIGUET Giovanni
PERRONE Marco
GIANNETTI Nicolo'
FICO Jacopo
CATTARINI Raffaele
FRANZERO Tommaso
LENTI Massimiliano
MARSELLA Pietro
LEONELLO Jacopo
APPIANO Vittorio
VALLARINO Tommaso
SINIGAGLIA Giacomo
STRINGHER Vittorio
HUPPI Umberto
CASSE Edoardo
GAMBARUTO Filippo
COVATI Carlo
FIORIO Enrico
GNOCCHI Alberto
SINIGAGLIA Pietro

25-02-2025 / ARTESINA (CN)

PUNTI

U10 BABY 2 - MASCHILE

ANNO COM

2015

2015
2015
2015
2015

2015
2015

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

COD.

TEMPO
SOCIETA' FINALE
CESANA-SANSICARIO
VIALATTEA SESTRIERE
STELLA ALPINA MOTTARO
STELLA ALPINA MOTTARO
NAZIONALE SESTRIERE
BORGATA SESTRIERE PORTA N. 27
NAZIONALE SESTRIERE  PORTA N.

MONTI DELLA LUNA
SCUOLA SCI ENTRACQUE
SCUOLA SCI FRABOSA
SCUOLA SCI LIMONE
SANSICARIO ACTION

LES ARNAUDS

LIBERI TUTTI

VIALATTEA SAUZE D'OUL
SCUOLA SCI MARGUAREIS
PRATO NEVOSO

SCUOLA SCI MARGUAREIS
VIALATTEA SESTRIERE
SCUOLA SCI MERA MONTE
LANCIA PROJECT
SCUOLA SCI CLAVIERE
SCI NAZIONALE PRAGELA
NAZIONALE SESTRIERE
B-FOXES

SCUOLA SCI ENTRACQUE
EQUIPE SCUOLA SCI
VIALATTEA SESTRIERE
SCI NAZIONALE PRAGELA
SCUOLA SCI LIMONE
SANSICARIO ACTION
LIBERI TUTTI
CESANA-SANSICARIO

SCI e SNOWBOARD ALAGN
MERA VALSESIA
NAZIONALE SESTRIERE
ALPI AZZURRE

MONTI DELLA LUNA
SCUOLA SCI BARDONECCH
OLIMPIONICA SESTRIERE
B-FOXES

BORGATA SESTRIERE
VIALATTEA SESTRIERE
SCI NAZIONALE PRAGELA
EQUIPE SCUOLA SCI
VIALATTEA SESTRIERE
LIBERI TUTTI

BORGATA SESTRIERE
LIBERI TUTTI

VIALATTEA SESTRIERE
SCUOLA SCI MARGUAREIS
LIBERI TUTTI

VIALATTEA SESTRIERE
PRESKIGE SKI & SNOWBO
LIBERI TUTTI

LIBERI TUTTI
OLIMPIONICA SESTRIERE
CESANA-SANSICARIO
MERA VALSESIA

LIBERI TUTTI

39.06
39.22
39.51
39.75
39.89
40.30
41.20
41.36
41.87
42.25
42.67
42.75
42.95
43.21
43.55
43.61
43.77
44.07
44.13
44.69
44.72
44.91
45.16
45.21
45.34
45.35
45.64
45.72
45.79
45.97
46.53
46.76
47.31
47.32
47.43
47.87
48.27
48.35
48.52
48.74
49.11
49.12
49.20
49.27
49.32
49.98
49.98
50.10
50.25
50.36
50.52
50.61
51.00

PUNTI

TAB
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POS

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

NUM

PETT CODICE

466
433
473
451
460
461
441
464
470
430

ISCRITTI

NON PARTITI

424
426
427
455
457
459
465

NUM

NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

O~NO OB WN
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10
11
12
13

379
381
385
389
392
399
406
408
409
413
414
415
418
419
420
431
437
439
440
442
444
446
448
453
463

416
469

676
680
681
683
673
686
689
678
684
688
672
682
674

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

MARSIAJ Guglielmo
COLIZZI Giorgio

PEILA Matteo

CASELLA VIGLIETTI Otto
DE PASQUALE Filippo
CAROGGIO Alberto

MINA Francesco
CATALANO Enrico
MUSSO Diego

DRACONE Filippo

97
7

FERRATO Filippo
LUCARELLI Marco Jonas
BLENGINI Bruno
LANTERO Andrea
ILLIANO Samuel
ROVIDA Oliviero

CREMA Lorenzo

25

FILANNINO Tommaso
UGGETTI Leonardo
FERRARA Filippo
FIENO Riccardo
BAZZANI Gregorio
STEFANINI Gabriele
QUAGLINO Carlo
LENZI Leonardo
FAZZOLARI Ettore
GUIFFRE Martino
GIRIBALDI Carlo
PASTORINO Andrea
MESITI Stephan
ROBERTO Samuel
MAZZOTTI Edoardo
FRENCIA Filippo
MONDELLI Alberto
MARQIET Victor
GODINA Ludovico
PALLADINO Nicolo
PELLEGRINI Tommaso
VIT Pietro

MATESSI Tommaso
BERTI Giorgio
OLIVETTA Giovanni

Carlo

2

PIETRO Giordano
CORNAGLIA Oliviero

FORLANI Vittoria
CHINOTTO Anna
BARUCCO Anna
REPETTO Chiara
PERRON CABUS Sara
CALVO Christine
CAGNAZZI Zoe
DRAGO Nina
ANTINORI Ginevra
CASALINI Caterina
HITCHENS Viktoria
MENGOZZ| Cecilia
D'AVINO Ginevra

25-02-2025 / ARTESINA (CN)

PUNTI  ANNO COM

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2015
2015

COD.

U8 SUPER BABY - FEMMINILE

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

TEMPO
SOCIETA' FINALE
VIALATTEA SESTRIERE 51.31
CESANA-SANSICARIO 51.40
LIBERI TUTTI 52.16
CESANA-SANSICARIO 52.42
NAZIONALE SESTRIERE 52.73
SCUOLA SCI LIMONE 53.01
BORGATA SESTRIERE 53.48
SCI NAZIONALE PRAGELA 53.93
LIBERI TUTTI 56.14
SCUOLA SCI LIMONE 56.46
PRESKIGE SKI & SNOWBO
NAZIONALE SESTRIERE
SCUOLA SCI MARGUAREIS
SCI NAZIONALE PRAGELA
SANSICARIO ACTION
SANSICARIO ACTION
SCI NAZIONALE PRAGELA
LIBERI TUTTI
LANCIA PROJECT
NORDOVEST
SANSICARIO ACTION
NAZIONALE SESTRIERE
SCUOLA SCI CLAVIERE
MONTE MARCA - BIELMON
SANGIACOMO ACTION
SCUOLA SCI BARDONECCH
B-FOXES
CESANA-SANSICARIO
SCUOLA SCI ZERONOVE
SNOW ACADEMY
SCI NAZIONALE PRAGELA
SCI e SNOWBOARD ALAGN
SCUOLA SCI CLAVIERE
BORGATA SESTRIERE
SCUOLA SCI LIMONE
SCI NAZIONALE PRAGELA
NORDOVEST
VIALATTEA SESTRIERE
LIBERI TUTTI
SANSICARIO ACTION
CESANA-SANSICARIO
LIBERI TUTTI
EQUIPE SCUOLA SCI PORTA N. 27
VIALATTEA SESTRIERE ~ PORTA N. 27
SCUOLA SCI MARGUAREIS 46.22
SCUOLA SCI FRABOSA 47.49
SCUOLA SCI LIMONE 47.77
SKI LEADER 48.31
SAUZE SPORTINIA 48.71
SCUOLA SCI ENTRACQUE 49.34
SKI LEADER 49.94
PRATO NEVOSO 50.35
BORGATA SESTRIERE 51.53
SCUOLA SCI FRABOSA 51.68
EQUIPE SCUOLA SCI 55.66
EQUIPE SCUOLA SCI 56.81
SCUOLA SCI MARGUAREIS 59.85

F=1010
PUNTI
GARA

PUNTI
TAB
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F=1010

POS NUM  NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO  PUNTI PUNTI
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI  ANNO COM  COD. SOCIETA' FINALE GARA TAB
14 691 BOTTA Rebecca 2017 MONTE MARCA - BIELMON 1'00.91
15 687 GIOIA Greta 2017 SCI NAZIONALE PRAGELA 1'01.28
ISCRITTI ... 22
NON PARTITI ... 3
671 PIANA Ginevra 2017 SCI NAZIONALE PRAGELA
690 IMPERIO Amelia 2017 MONTE MARCA - BIELMON
692 SILVA Sofia 2017 SKI LEADER
NON ARRIVATI .. 4
675 PARISI Emma 2017 SNOWACADEMY
677 BERTA Lavinia 2017 NAZIONALE SESTRIERE
679 PADULA Sophia 2017 SCI NAZIONALE PRAGELA
685 FERRAROTTI Barbara 2017 MONTE MARCA - BIELMON
SQUALIFICATI ... 0

U8 SUPER BABY - MASCHILE

1 705 MONCALVO Camillo 2017 SCUOLA SCI BARDONECCH 41.63
2 695 SIBILLE Alessandro 2017 B-FOXES 43.55
3 707 BERTOLI Tommaso 2017 SClI e SNOWBOARD ALAGN 44.46
4 713 COMOGLIO Giovanni 2017 SAUZE PROJECT 46.17
5 698 DEMURTAS Martin 2017 SNOWACADEMY 46.92
6 699 GROS Thomas 2017 SAUZE SPORTINIA 46.95
7 702 GIORDABNO Simone 2017 SCUOLA SCI LIMONE 47.26
8 700 BARBIERI Giambattista 2017 EQUIPE SCUOLA SCI 47 .47
9 697 BARBANO Edoardo 2017 SCUOLA DI SCI DI SAMP 47.61
10 708 CRAVIOTTO Leo 2017 CESANA-SANSICARIO 48.00
11 704 BIANCO Ludovico 2017 SCUOLA SCI LIMONE 49.66
12 715 FRANZONI Leonardo 2017 SCUOLA SCI LIMONE 49.67
13 717 FINA Gregorio 2017 EQUIPE SCUOLA SCI 50.29
14 710 VICINANZA Tommaso 2017 SCI NAZIONALE PRAGELA 50.94
15 709 PEDROLETTI Filippo 2017 VIALATTEA SAUZE D'OUL 51.03
16 701 GIOMBINI Carlo 2017 BORGATA SESTRIERE 51.30
17 693 DETTA Vittorio 2017 NAZIONALE SESTRIERE 52.07
18 696 RAVAZZOTTI Tommaso 2017 SCUOLA SCI MARGUAREIS 52.25
19 719 STRUCCHI Matteo 2017 BORGATA SESTRIERE 53.10
20 694 CHERUBINI Guglielmo 2017 NAZIONALE SESTRIERE 54.08
21 711 LIMONCIELLO Mattia Luigi 2017 B-FOXES 54.24
22 706 BALBO Alessio 2017 SCI NAZIONALE PRAGELA 55.62
23 724 ROVEGNO Elia 2017 SCUOLA DI SCI DI SAMP 55.95
24 723 DEMEULANAERE Alessandro 2017 NAZIONALE SESTRIERE 58.51
25 722 BERRONE Nami 2017 SAUZE PROJECT 59.67
26 721 SIMONELLI Flavio 2017 SCI NAZIONALE PRAGELA 1'00.03
ISCRITTI ... 32
NON PARTITI ... 2
716 BORTOLOTTI Jacopo 2017 SClI e SNOWBOARD ALAGN
720 ARECCO Alessio 2017 NAZIONALE SESTRIERE
NON ARRIVATI .. 1
718 MORRA Gregorio 2017 SAUZE SPORTINIA
SQUALIFICATI .. 3
703 ZANETTI Lorenzo 2017 BORGATA SESTRIERE PORTA N. 14
712 MONTEMARANI Achille 2017 EQUIPE SCUOLA SCI PORTA N. 4
714 MARRO Pietro 2017 EQUIPE SCUOLA SCI PORTA N. 4
ESPOSTA ORE: 12.56 LA GIURIA
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